FIESTA GRANDE PICKLEBALL JAN 2024
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Time

1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2 3

1 2 3

8:00 AM

Open

Open

8:30 AM

Advanced

Intermediate

Advanced

Intermediate

Advanced

all day

all day

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

8:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

8:30-10:30

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Intermediate

Advanced

Intermediate

Advanced

Intermediate

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

10:30-12:30

10:30-12:30

10:30-12:30

10:30-12:30

10:30-12:30

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Beginners

Beginners

Beginners

Beginners

Beginners

1:00 PM

12:30-2:30 1 court

12:30-2:30 1 court

12:30-2:30 1 court

12:30-2:30 1 court

12:30-2:30 1 court

1:30 PM

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
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